Team
Bogey (8)
Wick Old Stagers A
Huntly A
Halkirk A
Watten A
Pentland A

Team
Dingwall
Dallas
Keiss
Stirkoke B
Pentland B
Bogey (23)

Team
Watten C
Wick Old Stagers C
Nairn
Bogey (63)
Stirkoke D
Pentland C

Shot
12
12
12
12
12
12

Shot
12
12
12
12
12
12

Shot
12
12
12
12
12
12

Division 1
Won Drawn Lost
8 1 3
8 0 4
7 1 4
5 0 7
4 1 7
2 1 9
Division 3
Won Drawn Lost
10 0 2
7 1 4
6 2 4
4 1 7
4 1 7
2 1 9
Division 5
Won Drawn Lost
12 0 0
9 0 3
7 0 5
6 0 6
2 0 10
0 0 12

Pts
17
16
15
10

4
0

Caithness Winter League 2022-23

Agg

84
76
92
104
104

Agg
237
630
244
663
751
276

Agg
382
579

720

756

2509

4703

Tables 12

Tables 12

Team
Watten B
Halkirk B
Stirkoke A
Wick Old Stagers B
Bogey (17)
Westfield A

Team
Huntly B
Lairg
Clachnacuddin
Halkirk C
Stirkoke C
Westfield B

Shot
12
12
12
12
12
12

Shot
12
12
12
12
12
12

Division 2
Won Drawn Lost
8 3 1
7 2 3
5 1 6
4 2 6
4 2 6
1 4 7
Division 4
Won Drawn Lost
10 0 2
9 1 2
7 0 5
6 0 6
2 1 9
1 0 11

Pts
19
16
11
10
10

Pts
20
19
14
12

(4]

Agg
169
192
200
198
204
221

Agg
267
269
306
348
1043
475



